Reflejos (Chapter 7)

10

11

Horizontal

3) TO

4) FEMALE HEALER

9) CONQUERER
10) TO CREATE
11) TO THE RIGHT
12) WITH THEM (FEMININE)
14) MALE CREATOR
15) FEMALE CREATOR
17) MALE HEALER
18) SUMMIT OR PINNACLE

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Vertical
1) BETWEEN, AMONG
2) PRIEST
3) BEFORE
5) CALENDAR
6) MALE SLAVE
7) CLOSE TO, NEAR
8) IN, ON, AT
13) BESIDE, NEAR, NEXT TO
16) FROM




SOLUTION

S|IT|A[D|O|R

A

L

L

LIA|CJU|IM|B|R|E

A[L|A|ID|IE|R|IE|C|H]A

LIC|IR|IE|JA|ID|O|R

LIA|CI(R|IE|JA|D|O|R]A

LICIU[R|A|IN|D|E|R]|O

LIA|CI|U|R|JA|IN|[D|E|R]A

E

Llc|lo|N]|Q|uU

CI|O|N]JE

E

CIR]IE]JA|R

E




